Coffees and teas
Black coffee

Americano
Macchiato
White coffee
Carajillo
Chamomile
Pennyroyal mint
Black tea

Red tea

Green tea

Glass of milk

Soft drinks

Tap Coke

Coke (bottle)

Tap Diet coke

Diet coke (bottle)
Tap Lime-lemon
Lime-lemon (bottle)
Tap Lemonade
Lemonade (bottle)
Tap Orange

Orange (bottle)

Tap Soda

Soda (bottle)
Orange juice

Peach juice
Sparkling water 1/2|
Still water 1.5I

Still water 1/2 |
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PVP
125€
155 €
1,30€
1,50 €
2,55€
1,50 €
1,50 €
1,50 €
1,50 €
1,50 €
1,05€

PVP
1,50 €

1,60 €
1,50 €
1,60 €
1,50 €
1,60 €
1,50 €
1,60 €
1,50 €
1,60 €
1,50 €
1,60 €
1,50 €
1,50 €
1,75€
175€
130 €

All Inclusive

*

All Inclusive

*

0,80€

*

0,80€

*

0,80€

*

0,80€

*

0,80€

0,80€

*

0,85€
0,85€
0,65€

The products with * are those available in the All Inclusive formula, these products

can be served through a soda fountain and private level. (National Branding).
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Beers

Draught beer (caria) - 1/3
Draught beer (pint)
Draught Shandy

Bottle 1/3

Alcohol-free beer 1/3

Cocktails

SAN FRANCISCO
MENORCA RESORT
PINA COLADA
TEQUILA SUNRISE

Aperitifs
CAMPARI

WHITE VERMOUTH
RED VERMOUTH
WHITE MARTINI SWEET
WHITE MARTINI DRY
MARTINI ROSSO
APEROL

Brandy
BRANDY CARLOS |
BRANDY

MAGNO
SOBERANO
VETERANO

PVP
1,85€

3,00€
1,85€
2,00€
2,25€

pPvP
5,60 €
5,60 €
6,00 €
5,60 €

PVP
455€
3,50€
3,50 €
4,05€
4,05€
4,05€
455€

PVP
6,10 €
3,60 €
4,00€
3,60 €
3,60 €

All Inclusive

*
*

*

1,00 €
1,10 €

All Inclusive
*

*
*

*

All Inclusive
225€

*

*

2,00€
2,00€
2,00€
2,25€

All Inclusive
3,05€
2,00€
1,80 €
1,80 €

The products with * are those available in the All Inclusive formula, these products

can be served through a soda fountain and private level. (National Branding).
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Gins PVP All Inclusive
BEEFEATER 5,05€ 250 €
SEAGRAMS 6,10 € 3,05€
GINEBRA 3,60 € *
GORDONS 5,05€ 2,50 €
LARIOS 5,05€ 250 €
XORIGUER 5,05€ 250€
Rom & VOd ka & Wh'Sk)’ PVP All Inclusive
BACARDI 455 € 2,25€
BRUGAL 6,10 € 3,05€
HAVANA 3A 455 € 2,25€
HAVANA 7A 6,10 € 3,05€
MALIBU 455 € 2,25€
RON 450 € *
SMIRNOFF 450 € 2,25€
VODKA 3,50€ *
BALLENTINES 6,10 € 3,05€
CARDHU 8,10 € 4,05€
CHIVAS REGAL 8,10 € 4,05€
JB. 6,10 € 3,05€
SOUTHERN & COMFORT 6,10 € 3,05€
WHISKY 450 € *
SPII"ItS pVP All Inclusive
ANIS DEL MONO 2,55€ 1,25€
BAILEYS 430€ 2,15€
CONTERAU 3,60€ 1,80 €
FERNET BRANCA 3,60 € 1,80 €
GRAPPA 4,00€ 2,00 €
HIERBAS DULCES 285€ *
LEMONCELLO 3,75€ 1,85 €
LIQUOR CAFE 3,50€ *
COCO LIQUEUR 3,50 € *
APPLE LIQUOR 3,50€ *

PEACH LIQUOR 3,50€ *



Liquor
LIQUOR MINT
MARIE BRIZARD
WHITE POMACE
HERBS POMACE
PACHARAN
PASTIS
SAMBUCA

JOSE CUERVO
TEQUILA

TRIPLE SECO

Wines

HOUSE RED WINE

ENATE (Bottle)
RIOJA (Bottle)

VINA POMAL (Bottle)

VERDEJO (Bottle)

HOUSE WHITE WINE
HOUSE ROSE WINE
SPARKLING WINE (bottle)

HOUSE RED WINE (glass)
HOUSE WHITE WINE (glass)
HOUSE ROSE WINE (glass)
SPARKLING WINE (glass)
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PVP
350 €
2,55 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
310€
310€
450 €

50€
3,50 €
350 €

PVP
10,,00 €
15,50 €
1250€
15,00 €
1250€
10,00 €
10,00 €
12,00 €

2,05€
2,05€
2,05€
3,00€

All Inclusive

*

1,75€
2,00 €
2,00€
155 €
2,25€
2,50 €

*

*

All Inclusive
5,00
7,75
6,25
7,50
6,25
5,00
5,00
6,00

The products with * are those available in the All Inclusive formula, these products

can be served through a soda fountain and private level. (National Branding).



